
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

995 
930 
820 
245 
861 
210 

5Xm 
651 
327 
249 

9 0 8 X 
4 1 4 X 

378 
443 

1 4 3 X 

Name 

Martin Chavez 
Luis Salmeron 
Dennis Bowers 
Kevin Hosseini 
Will Shy 
Matt Salisbury 
Neil Lauzon 
Mardana Mayginnes 
Evan Lutz 
John Pecson 
Tim Powers 
Joe Caudillo 
Charles Byrd 
Joshua Ferrer 

Scott Christensen 

Class 

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

1.962 
2.428 
4.135 
5.416 
5.492 

22.594 
22.653 
23.980 
32.040 
35.827 

1:50.287 
1:50.905 
2:04.954 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:44.034 
11:45.996 
11:46.462 
11:48.169 
11:49.450 
11:49.526 
12:06.628 
12:06.687 
12:08.014 
12:16.074 
12:19.861 
13:34.321 
13:34.939 
13:48.988 

Best Tm 

1:53.094 
1:54.370 
1:54.858 
1:54.974 
1:54.986 
1:55.027 
1:56.613 
1:56.880 
1:57.893 
1:58.883 
1:59.457 
2:11.387 
2:11.153 
2:11.516 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

A p e x  A s s a s s i n s ,  C y c l e  T e c h ,  L e g a l  R i d e ,  W o o d c r a f t  T e c h n o l o g i e s  

PENOFIN 

M o t o S t a t io n ,  P ir e l l i ,  M o t u l,  G a lf e r  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/15/2023 2:33:08 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CVMA 

Margin of Victory 

1.962 

Avg. Speed 

82.223 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.094 

Best Speed 

85.310 

Best Lap by 

995 - Martin Chavez 

 

CVMA 2022-23 Round 7 

Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight - 1 

Race started at 12:37:43 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

4/15/2023 13:20 


